

d  
W.P(Crl.)No. 267 OF 2003

ITEM No.9  
SECTION PIL

Court No. 8

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 267/2003( For Preliminary Hearing )

M.K. BALAKRISHNAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

Date : 8/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)  
Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue Notice. List this matter with Writ Petition (Criminal) Nos.135 of 2003 and 200 of 2003.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

(PROMILA NAGPAL)

COURT MASTER