

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 13139/2004 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 408 OF 2004

MUNNA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for release of the appellant and office report )

Date: 03/05/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

Dr. Indra Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Gill, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to file additional documents and counter affidavit, if any.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER